2013 Darlington 5000
Saturday, September 14, 2013 ~ 9:00AM
Darlington Square ~ Darlington, SC

5K Overall Results

Place Bib# Name Start Finish Race Time Pace City Age Rank
1 383 Robbie McLendon 08:59:57.6 09:19:20.6 00:19:23.0 6:15 Bishopville SC 1st Overall Male
2 385 Benjamin Bonds 08:59:57.6 09:19:30.8 00:19:33.2 6:18 Florence SC 1st M-10to 14
3 395 Will Ervin 08:59:57.6 09:19:40.7 00:19:43.0 6:22 Darlington SC 2nd M-10to 14
4 377 Travis Wood 08:59:57.6 09:20:04.9 00:20:07.2 6:29 Darlington SC 1st M-15 to 19
5 284 Jimmy Gardner 08:59:57.6 09:20:30.3 00:20:32.6 6:37 Florence SC 1st M-40 to 49
6 180 Jonathan Moore 08:59:57.6 09:21:54.0 00:21:56.4 7:05 Florence SC 1st M-30 to 39
7 357 Rusty Ward 08:59:57.6 09:22:10.1 00:22:12.5 7:10 Florence SC 1st M-50 to 59
8 348 Jeff Taylor 08:59:57.6 09:22:13.9 00:22:16.2 7:11 Darlington SC 2nd M-40 to 49
9 197 Streeb Setzler 08:59:57.6 09:22:22.8 00:22:25.1 7:14 Darlington SC 3rd M-40 to 49
10 393 Davy Blaineau 08:59:57.6 09:22:27.4 00:22:29.7 7:15 Florence SC 2nd M-30to 39
11 174 Martie Gail McCallum 08:59:57.6 09:22:31.7 00:22:34.1 7:17 LugoffSC 1st Overall Female
12 378 Jamie Morphis 08:59:57.6 09:22:34.7 00:22:37.0 7:18 Hartsville SC 4th M-40 to 49
13 170 Benji Langley 08:59:57.6 09:22:50.9 00:22:53.3 7:23 Louisville KY 5th M-40 to 49
14 346 Christin Snipes 08:59:57.6 09:22:54.3 00:22:56.6 7:24 Timmonsville SC 1st F-30 to 39
15 392 Guerin Guerin 08:59:57.6 09:23:20.0 00:23:22.3 7:32 Marion SC 3rd M-30to 39
16 453 Tony Huggins 08:59:57.6 09:23:21.2 00:23:23.6 7:33 Raleigh NC 2nd M-50 to 59
17 363 Neil White 08:59:57.6 09:23:22.9 00:23:25.3 7:33 Florence SC 6th M-40 to 49
18 382 Nick Craven 08:59:57.6 09:23:34.5 00:23:36.8 7:37 St Steven SC 1st M-20to 29
19 259 Curtis Boyd 08:59:57.6 09:23:39.9 00:23:42.2 7:39 Darlington SC 7th M-40 to 49
20 293 Brooke Haywood 08:59:57.6 09:23:41.8 00:23:44.2 7:39 Florence SC 1st F-15to 19
21 194 Veronica Robertson 08:59:57.6 09:23:49.3 00:23:51.7 7:42 Florence SC 2nd F-30 to 39
22 288 Lisa Groome 08:59:57.6 09:23:51.2 00:23:53.6 7:42 Florence SC 1st F-50 to 59
23 358 Daniel Watson 08:59:57.6 09:23:52.9 00:23:55.2 7:43 LamarSC 8th M-40 to 49
24 494 Ken Foster 08:59:57.6 09:24:17.8 00:24:20.2 7:51 Mullins SC 3rd M-50 to 59
25 172 Eddie Legg 08:59:57.6 09:24:57.3 00:24:59.6 8:04 Hartsville SC 9th M-40 to 49
26 355 Glen Vause 08:59:57.6 09:24:57.7 00:25:00.0 8:04 Timmonsville SC 10th M-40 to 49
27 413 Marah Daily 08:59:57.6 09:24:58.2 00:25:00.5 8:04 Florence SC 2nd F-15to 19
28 274 Todd Cranford 08:59:57.6 09:25:00.3 00:25:02.7 8:05 Mullins SC 4th M-50 to 59
29 386 Emily Bonds 08:59:57.6 09:25:12.5 00:25:14.9 8:08 Florence SC 1st F-10to 14
30 527 Andrew Odell 08:59:57.6 09:25:23.1 00:25:25.5 8:12 Darlington SC 4th M-30 to 39
31 568 Andy Sansbury 08:59:57.6 09:25:34.2 00:25:36.6 8:15 Spartanburg SC 1st M-60 to 69
32 159 Owen Jensen 08:59:57.6 09:25:38.9 00:25:41.3 8:17 Florence SC 3rd M-10to 14
33 285 Bobby Godbold 08:59:57.6 09:25:51.2 00:25:53.6 8:21 Darlington SC 11th M-40 to 49
34 260 Kyle Branton 08:59:57.6 09:26:09.7 00:26:12.1 8:27 Florence SC 2nd M-20 to 29
35 169 Lauralangley 08:59:57.6 09:26:43.3 00:26:45.7 8:38 Darlington SC 3rd F-30 to 39
36 354 Barbara Tolson Haywood 08:59:57.6 09:26:44.3 00:26:46.6 8:38 Florence SC 2nd F-50 to 59
37 179 Diana Monjarrez 08:59:57.6 09:26:50.3 00:26:52.7 8:40 Florence SC 1st F-20to 29
38 391 Sandy Melton 08:59:57.6 09:26:52.6 00:26:54.9 8:41 Hartsville SC 1st F-40 to 49
39 379 Charles Wilson 08:59:57.6 09:27:11.7 00:27:14.0 8:47 Darlington SC 12th M-40 to 49
40 384 Greg Goode 08:59:57.6 09:27:27.3 00:27:29.7 8:52 Hartsville SC 13th M-40 to 49
41 275 Mandy Dargan 08:59:57.6 09:28:19.5 00:28:21.9 9:09 Florence SC 4th F-30 to 39
42 390 Marty Honey 08:59:57.6 09:28:38.5 00:28:40.9 9:15 Timmonsville SC 5th M-30 to 39
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154
177
495
294
286
271
187
188
343
600
298
562
476
182
690
267
281
269
575
276
153
272
155
563
376
290
398
157
397
266
291
381
156
387
525
389
256
388
477
356
191
173
361

Emma Jensen
Bryan McKenzie
Sonya Foster
Garry Haywood
Kathy Grabowski
Hanna Cheek
Conner Palumbo
Daniel Palumbo
Caroline Smith
Patrick Henson
Polly Hubbard
Jennifer King
Austin Prince
Brad Odom
Sidney Belk
Harrison Brasington
Kellie Flowers
Nicole Cameron
Eric Rundlett
Ashley Dean
Carrie Jensen
Vicki Chung

Erik Jensen
Hunter Odom
Beth Hubbard
Greg Hamlin

JC Chong

Greg Jensen
Andrew Daily
Hampton Brasington
Angela Hamlin
Tammy Ayala
Amy Jensen

Phil Bonds

Lilly Odell
Teretha Mccall
Mandy Bass
Honor Bonds
Lauren Glass
Lauren Vause
Vincent Peze
Stacy Legg
Denise Weathrford
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2013 Darlington 5000
Saturday, September 14, 2013 ~ 9:00AM
Darlington Square ~ Darlington, SC

08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6
08:59:57.6

5K Overall Results

09:28:44.4
09:28:47.4
09:28:50.6
09:28:51.6
09:28:59.2
09:29:02.9
09:29:16.6
09:29:16.7
09:29:16.7
09:29:49.1
09:29:49.9
09:29:52.3
09:29:52.9
09:29:56.8
09:29:57.0
09:30:18.2
09:30:29.5
09:30:40.4
09:30:50.0
09:30:54.3
09:31:01.9
09:31:06.7
09:31:11.5
09:31:30.6
09:32:05.6
09:32:07.2
09:32:11.1
09:32:29.9
09:32:58.7
09:32:58.8
09:33:07.1
09:33:19.0
09:33:43.3
09:33:55.4
09:34:24.4
09:34:55.0
09:35:42.6
09:35:42.7
09:35:43.3
09:35:55.7
09:36:26.9
09:36:33.3
09:36:41.0

00:28:46.7
00:28:49.8
00:28:52.9
00:28:53.9
00:29:01.5
00:29:05.3
00:29:19.0
00:29:19.1
00:29:19.1
00:29:51.4
00:29:52.2
00:29:54.7
00:29:55.2
00:29:59.1
00:29:59.3
00:30:20.5
00:30:31.8
00:30:42.8
00:30:52.4
00:30:56.6
00:31:04.2
00:31:09.0
00:31:13.9
00:31:32.9
00:32:07.9
00:32:09.6
00:32:13.4
00:32:32.3
00:33:01.1
00:33:01.1
00:33:09.5
00:33:21.4
00:33:45.6
00:33:57.7
00:34:26.7
00:34:57.4
00:35:44.9
00:35:45.1
00:35:45.6
00:35:58.1
00:36:29.3
00:36:35.7
00:36:43.3
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10:42
10:45
10:53
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11:06
11:16
11:32
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11:46
11:48
11:51

Mount Pleasant SC 2nd F-10to 14

Hartsville SC
Mullins SC
Florence SC
Myrtle Beach SC
Latta SC

Sumter SC
Sumter SC
Florence SC
Elgin SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Fuquay Varina NC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Camden SC
Florence SC

Mount Pleasant SC

Darlington SC

Mount Pleasant SC

Hartsville SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Darlington SC
Bennettsville SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Blythewood SC
Timmonsville SC
Darlington SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC

5th M-50 to 59
2nd F-40 to 49
6th M-50 to 59
3rd F-50 to 59
2nd F-20 to 29
1st M-1to 9

6th M-30to 39
3rd F-15to 19
14th M-40 to 49
4th F-50 to 59
5th F-30 to 39
2nd M-15 to 19
15th M-40 to 49
2nd M-60 to 69
2nd M-1to 9
6th F-30 to 39
7th F-30 to 39
7th M-30to 39
3rd F-20 to 29
8th F-30 to 39
9th F-30 to 39
16th M-40 to 49
4th M-10to 14
5th F-50 to 59
17th M-40 to 49
8th M-30to 39
9th M-30to 39
5th M-10to 14
6th M-10to 14
3rd F-40 to 49
4th F-40 to 49
10th F-30to 39
7th M-50 to 59
3rd F-10 to 14
5th F-40 to 49
11th F-30to 39
6th F-40 to 49
4th F-20to 29
12th F-30 to 39
10th M-30 to 39
13th F-30 to 39
7th F-40 to 49
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270

279
353

394
186
289
299
547
351
490
176
195
185
106
300
282
396
280
257
345
292
287
380
184
359
447
496
456
561
498
161
283
167
254
417
178
151
605
258
160
671
295

Audrey Jeffords
Debbie Cheek

Edward Dunaye
Sandra Timmons

Lisa Rock

Sue Orr

Susan Hackett
Heather Huggins
Ellen Odell

Pam Thomas

Ellin Callahan
Ernestine McKay
Shaundra Rubin
Jake Odom
Katherine James
Brian James
Kendall Flowers
Anna Ervin

Carrie Price Flowers
Leigh Bossinger
Crystal Smith
Melissa Hanlin
Joyce Green
Karson Norris
Joshua Odom
Kristen Weatherford
Sarah Huggins
Pamela Dalrymple
Shawn Huggins
Jay James
Andrew Odell
Susan Jones

Mary Folk

Debbie Kelley
Alex Barber

Paige Anderson
Valerie Miles
Ashley James
Elizabeth Nock
Lynn Botenns
Dana Johnson Mcravin
Shadaris Bradley
Charlene Howard
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2013 Darlington 5000
Saturday, September 14, 2013 ~ 9:00AM
Darlington Square ~ Darlington, SC
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5K Overall Results

09:37:11.2
09:37:19.5

09:37:35.4
09:38:14.1

09:39:11.9
09:39:41.3
09:40:16.6
09:40:16.7
09:40:23.6
09:41:10.0
09:41:10.8
09:41:46.3
09:42:02.5
09:42:43.1
09:43:12.2
09:43:12.3
09:43:14.7
09:43:44.4
09:43:45.2
09:43:47.8
09:44:05.2
09:44:08.3
09:44:34.1
09:45:32.4
09:45:41.8
09:45:57.0
09:46:27.5
09:46:30.0
09:46:32.0
09:46:47.7
09:46:57.3
09:47:09.8
09:48:05.9
09:48:06.3
09:48:49.4
09:48:49.9
09:48:56.0
09:48:56.3
09:49:29.4
09:49:37.2
09:49:52.9
09:49:52.9
09:50:26.5

00:37:13.5
00:37:21.9

00:37:37.8
00:38:16.5

00:39:14.3
00:39:43.7
00:40:18.9
00:40:19.1
00:40:25.9
00:41:12.3
00:41:13.1
00:41:48.6
00:42:04.9
00:42:45.5
00:43:14.5
00:43:14.7
00:43:17.1
00:43:46.7
00:43:47.5
00:43:50.1
00:44:07.6
00:44:10.6
00:44:36.5
00:45:34.7
00:45:44.1
00:45:59.3
00:46:29.8
00:46:32.4
00:46:34.3
00:46:50.0
00:46:59.6
00:47:12.2
00:48:08.2
00:48:08.6
00:48:51.7
00:48:52.2
00:48:58.4
00:48:58.6
00:49:31.7
00:49:39.5
00:49:55.2
00:49:55.2
00:50:28.9
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12:08
12:21

12:39
12:49
13:00
13:00
13:02
13:17
13:18
13:29
13:34
13:47
13:57
13:57
13:58
14:07
14:07
14:08
14:14
14:15
14:23
14:42
14:45
14:50
14:59
15:01
15:01
15:06
15:09
15:14
15:32
15:32
15:45
15:46
15:48
15:48
15:58
16:01
16:06
16:06
16:17

Lamar SC
Bennettsville SC

Darlington SC
Darlington SC

Timmonsville SC
Florence SC
Columbia SC
Hartsville SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Blythewood SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Effingham SC
Hartsville SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Raleigh NC
Hartsville SC
Raleigh NC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Camden SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC

8th F-40 to 49
9th F-40 to 49

1st M-76 to 98
6th F-50 to 59

14th F-30 to 39
1st F-60 to 69
15th F-30 to 39
16th F-30 to 39
10th F-40 to 49
11th F-40 to 49
8th F-50 to 59
9th F-50 to 59
17th F-30 to 39
3rdM-1to 9
18th F-30 to 39
11th M-30to 39
1stF-1to 9

4th F-10to 14
5th F-10to 14
10th F-50 to 59
19th F-30 to 39
12th F-40 to 49
11th F-50 to 59
7th M-10to 14
4th M-1to 9
5th F-15to0 19
6th F-15to 19
12th F-50 to 59
13th F-40 to 49
3rd M-60 to 69
5thM-1to 9
13th F-50 to 59
14th F-40 to 49
15th F-40 to 49
7th F-15to0 19
8th F-15to 19
16th F-40 to 49
5th F-20 to 29
2nd F-60 to 69
14th F-50 to 59
20th F-30to 39
21st F-30to 39
15th F-50 to 59
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151
152
153
154
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162
196
349
360
181
171
261
296
273
352
278
253
268
264
198
444
255
497
478
362
175
193
462
183

Lin Jones

Angie Seago
Tyesha Taylor

Kim Weatherford
Kim Munn

Walter Langley
Rosanne Brasington
Cathy Howle
Monique Covington
Latarsha Thomas
Anita DuBose
Patricia Baker
Kellen Brasington
George Brasington
Lynn Shillinglaw
Charli Stone

Lisa Barber
Danielle Wallace
Mark Callahan
Priscilla Welch
Jeanne McGowan
Nakeesha Rivers
Paige Prince

Lisa Odom

2013 Darlington 5000
Saturday, September 14, 2013 ~ 9:00AM
Darlington Square ~ Darlington, SC
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5K Overall Results

09:50:34.2
09:50:58.6
09:51:04.6
09:51:27.1
09:51:27.1
09:52:07.4
09:52:07.7
09:52:36.8
09:52:51.5
09:52:52.0
09:53:06.2
09:53:06.9
09:53:25.3
09:53:25.4
09:53:27.4
09:54:32.3
09:54:32.5
09:55:08.8
09:57:25.3
09:57:26.5
09:59:17.1
10:03:29.4
10:04:55.4
10:04:56.1

00:50:36.6
00:51:00.9
00:51:07.0
00:51:29.4
00:51:29.5
00:52:09.8
00:52:10.0
00:52:39.2
00:52:53.9
00:52:54.3
00:53:08.6
00:53:09.2
00:53:27.6
00:53:27.7
00:53:29.8
00:54:34.7
00:54:34.8
00:55:11.2
00:57:27.6
00:57:28.8
00:59:19.4
01:03:31.8
01:04:57.7
01:04:58.5
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16:19
16:27
16:29
16:36
16:36
16:49
16:50
16:59
17:04
17:04
17:08
17:09
17:15
17:15
17:15
17:36
17:36
17:48
18:32
18:32
19:08
20:29
20:57
20:57

Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Burnsville NC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Blythewood SC
Olanta SC
Florence SC
Timmonsville SC

Fuquay Varina NC

Darlington SC

8th M-50 to 59
16th F-50 to 59
22nd F-30 to 39
17th F-40 to 49
18th F-40 to 49
2nd M-76 to 98
1st F-70to 75
3rd F-60 to 69
23rd F-30to 39
24th F-30 to 39
25th F-30 to 39
19th F-40 to 49
2nd F-1to9
12th M-30 to 39
20th F-40 to 49
6th F-20 to 29
21st F-40 to 49
7th F-20 to 29
9th M-50 to 59
17th F-50 to 59
4th F-60 to 69
26th F-30to 39
22nd F-40 to 49
18th F-50 to 59
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